"% YONKERS

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Open House Schedule 2024

Elementary Schools

School

School 5
School 16
School 16 - Annex

School 17
School 21
School 22
School 23
School 30

Casimir Pulaski

Cesar E. Chavez School
Cross Hill Academy
Ella Fitzgerald Academy

Enrico Fermi
Eugenio Maria de Hostos Micro Society

Family School 32
Kahlil Gibran

Las Hermanas Mirabal Community School
Martin Luther King, Jr.

Montessori School 27

Montessori School 31

Museum School 25

Paideia School 15

Paideia School 24

Patricia A. DiChiaro

PEARLS
Robert C. Dodson

Rosemarie Ann Siragusa Global Academy
Sonia Sotomayor Community School
Westchester Hills School 29

William Boyce Thompson

Yonkers Early Childhood Academy

Date

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/25/2024

9/26/2024
9/19/2024
9/12/2024
9/19/2024
9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/19/2024
9/26/2024

9/24/2024
Group 1 - 9/26/2024
Group 2 - 10/10/2024

Group 1 - 9/24/2024
Group 2 - 9/25/2024
9/26/2024
9/19/2024

9/25/2024
9/20/2024
9/26/2024
9/19/2024
10/8/2024

9/9/2024

9/26/2024
Group 1 - 9/25/2024
Group 2 - 9/26/2024
Group 1 -9/17/2024
Group 2 - 9/19/2024

9/19/2024

9/19/2024
9/24/2024
9/12/2024
10/1/2024
9/19/2024

Time
5:00 pm

5:00 - 7:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 - 8:00 pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm
5:30 - 7:30 pm

5:00 - 7:00 pm
4:30 to 6:30 pm
4:30 - 7:00 pm
5:00 - 7:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm

5:30pm - 7:30 pm
5:30to 7:30 pm

3:30 - 6:00 pm

5:00 - 7:00 pm

5:00 - 7:00 pm

4:30 - 6:30 pm

5:30 - 7:30 pm

5:00 - 7:00 pm
4:30-5:30/6:00-7:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

5:30pm - 7:30 pm
Session 1: 5:00 pm
Session 2: 6:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 - 7:30 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 to 7:30 pm

Location
Auditorium/Classrooms

Entire Building/Annex
Cafetorium/Classrooms
Entire School
Classrooms

Entire Building

Entire Building

Classrooms
Auditorium/Classrooms
Entire Building
Auditorium

Auditorium/ Classrooms

Entire Building
Gymnasium
Entire Building

Cafe/Classrooms
Cafeteria/Classrooms
Cafeteria/Classrooms
Throughout building
Auditorium
Auditorium
Auditorium

Classrooms

Auditorium

Entire Building
Auditorium/classrooms

Cafeteria
Gymnasium/Classrooms
Entire Building
Auditorium/Classrooms




Secondary Schools

School

Barack Obama School for Social Justice
Charles E. Gorton High School
Lincoln High School

Saunders High School
Yonkers Montessori Academy
Yonkers Middle/High School
VIVE

Riverside High School
Roosevelt High School

Robert Halmi Sr. Academy of Film & Television

Date

10/9/2024
9/26/2024
9/25/2024
10/1/2024
9/25/2024
9/12/2024
9/25/2024
9/11/2024
9/26/2024
10/10/2024

Time

5:30 pm

6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

5:30 pm

5:30 - 8:00 pm
10:00 am

4:30 - 7:00 pm
5:30 - 8:00 pm

Location

Entire Building

Auditorium/Classrooms

Auditorium

Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building
Entire Building

Auditorium/classrooms

9/11/24 - LL

pren House




