

Open House Schedule 2024

Elementary Schools

School	Date	Time	Location
School 5	9/19/2024	5:00 pm	Auditorium/Classrooms
School 16	9/19/2024		
School 16 - Annex	9/25/2024	5:00 - 7:00 pm	Entire Building/Annex
School 17	9/26/2024	5:00 pm	Cafetorium/Classrooms
School 21	9/19/2024	5:00 pm	Entire School
School 22	9/12/2024	5:30 - 8:00 pm	Classrooms
School 23	9/19/2024	5:30 - 7:30 pm	Entire Building
School 30	9/19/2024	5:30 - 7:30 pm	Entire Building
Casimir Pulaski	9/19/2024	5:00 - 7:00 pm	Classrooms
Cesar E. Chavez School	9/19/2024	4:30 to 6:30 pm	Auditorium/Classrooms
Cross Hill Academy	9/26/2024	4:30 - 7:00 pm	Entire Building
Ella Fitzgerald Academy	9/24/2024	5:00 - 7:00 pm	Auditorium
	Group 1 - 9/26/2024	_	
Enrico Fermi	Group 2 - 10/10/2024	6:00 pm	Auditorium/ Classrooms
Eugenio Maria de Hostos Micro Society	Group 1 - 9/24/2024		
F 1 6 1 100	Group 2 - 9/25/2024	6:00 - 8:00 pm	Entire Building
Family School 32 Kahlil Gibran	9/26/2024 9/19/2024	5:30pm - 7:30 pm	Gymnasium Entina Divildina
		5:30 to 7:30 pm	Entire Building
Las Hermanas Mirabal Community School	9/25/2024	3:30 - 6:00 pm	Cafe/Classrooms
Martin Luther King, Jr.	9/20/2024	5:00 - 7:00 pm	Cafeteria/Classrooms
Montessori School 27	9/26/2024	5:00 - 7:00 pm	Cafeteria/Classrooms
Montessori School 31	9/19/2024	4:30 - 6:30 pm	Throughout building
Museum School 25	10/8/2024	5:30 - 7:30 pm	Auditorium
Paideia School 15	9/9/2024	5:00 - 7:00 pm	Auditorium
Paideia School 24	9/26/2024	4:30-5:30/6:00-7:00 pm	Auditorium
D. C. A. D.O.	Group 1 - 9/25/2024	C 00	CI
Patricia A. DiChiaro	Group 2 - 9/26/2024 Group 1 - 9/17/2024	6:00 pm	Classrooms
PEARLS	Group 2 - 9/19/2024	6:00 pm	Auditorium
Robert C. Dodson	9/19/2024	5:30pm - 7:30 pm	Entire Building
Robert C. Bodson	J/17/2021	Session 1: 5:00 pm	Auditorium/classrooms
Rosemarie Ann Siragusa Global Academy	9/19/2024	Session 2: 6:00 pm	
Sonia Sotomayor Community School	9/24/2024	5:00 pm	Cafeteria
Westchester Hills School 29	9/12/2024	5:30 - 7:30 pm	Gymnasium/Classrooms
William Boyce Thompson	10/1/2024	5:00 pm	Entire Building
Yonkers Early Childhood Academy	9/19/2024	5:00 to 7:30 pm	Auditorium/Classrooms

Secondary Schools

School	Date	Time	Location
Barack Obama School for Social Justice	10/9/2024	5:30 pm	Entire Building
Charles E. Gorton High School	9/26/2024	6:00 - 8:00 pm	Auditorium/Classrooms
Lincoln High School	9/25/2024	6:00 pm	Auditorium
Robert Halmi Sr. Academy of Film & Television	10/1/2024	5:30 pm	Entire Building
Saunders High School	9/25/2024	6:00 pm	Entire Building
Yonkers Montessori Academy	9/12/2024	5:30 pm	Entire Building
Yonkers Middle/High School	9/25/2024	5:30 - 8:00 pm	Entire Building
VIVE	9/11/2024	10:00 am	Entire Building
Riverside High School	9/26/2024	4:30 - 7:00 pm	Entire Building
Roosevelt High School	10/10/2024	5:30 - 8:00 pm	Auditorium/classrooms

9/11/24 - LL

